Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 2019

Confirm consecutive 12-mth
period (mth-yr to mth-yr)

Jan/2019 - Dec/2019

Organization Name

Town of Laurentian Hills

Operation Name

Operation Type

Chalk River fire department
Chalk River Library

Chalk River nursery school
Chalk River public works garage
Chalk River sewage plant
Municipal Office

PTA fire department

PTA public works garage
STREET LIGHT

STREET LIGHT

Streetlights

Streetlights

Streetlights

Streetlights

Water treatment plant

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Public libraries

Community centres

Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Facilities related to the treatment of sewage

Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers
Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Facilities related to the treatment of water

GHG Emissions

17,450.63228
4,361.57517
4,532.85151
54,074.12025
5,799.46595
31,619.05602
12,343.72578
86,775.33084
9.67379
4.29669
2,077.02292
16.26628
104.10418
26.74899

47,921.02442

(ekWh/sqft)

23.96953
23.12950
16.79716
154.08273
0.00000
50.94924
25.59901
104.75805
158.72730
70.50000
34,079.72500
266.89655
1,708.13800
438.89655
0.00000

Energy Intensity |Energy Intensity
(ekWh/Mega Litre)

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
1,067.29009
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
2,475.55140




